CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034

SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

INVOICE GRADE

OR183
OR196
OR250
OR194
OR195
OR246
OR199
OR233
OR252
OR200
OR232
OR243
OR244
OR245
OR239
OR242
OR247
OR197
OR198
OR236
OR237
OR238
OR251
OR241
OR248
OR240
OR249
OR146
OR202
OR145
OR147
OR234
OR235
OR180

TGFOP(SPL)
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
TGFOP1
TGFOP
TGFOP
FOP
FOP
FOP
oP

opP

oP
TGBOP
TGBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
TGOF
TGOF
FOF
FOF
FOP1
oP1
oP1
oP1
FBOP1
FBOP1
FBOP1

114
420
280
266
180
270
532
432
160
225
360
495
546
572
460
506
575
357
308
400
400
441
360
510
558
350
272
200
340
180
150
320
352
418

6
20
14
14
10
15
28
27
10
15
24
33
21
22
20
23
25
17
14
20
20
21
18
17
18
10

8
10
20
12
10
20
22
22

400
280
270
280
260
240
250
240
230
230
220
220
240
240
240
240
240
260
250
250
250
250
250
170
160
150
160

90

920

90

920

90

90

90

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

0
223

211
223
223
226
211
211
211
200
191
200
203
210
210
203
226
223
221
221
223
222
153
151
120
120

61

50
50
57
57
61



